
RESULTS

SPRING CLASSIC &
PERFORMANCE AUCTION

THURSDAY 24TH APRIL 2025 AT 10AM



LOT 3 - 1990
PEUEGEOT
205 GTI 1.9

LOT 4 - 1995
TVR

CHIMAERA 400

ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

LOT 2 -  1972
MG

B ROADSTER
 ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £3,800

ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £5,500

ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £1,900

LOT 1 - 1979
SAAB
900 GLE AUTO

SOLD FOR: £110 

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 5 - 2004
ROVER
75 CONNOISSEUR

LOT 6 -  1977
LAND ROVER

SERIES III 109" PICKUP

ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £500

 ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £1,550

LOT 8 - 1999
HONDA

FIREBLADE CBR900RR
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £825

LOT 7 - 1985
TOYOTA
TERCEL GL
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,500

SOLD FOR: £2,050

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 9 - 2003
JAGUAR
X-TYPE V6 AUTO

LOT 10 - 2000
MAZDA

B2500 4X2 PICKUP

LOT 12 - 1970
MORRIS

MINOR 1000

ESTIMATE: £500-£1,000

SOLD FOR: £925

 ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £4,150

ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £1,500

LOT 11 - 2004
CHRYSLER
CROSSFIRE 3.2 V6
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £1,400

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 14 - 1992
SUBARU
SAMBAR

LOT 13 - 1971
BSA
A65L LIGHTNING
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£2,000

SOLD FOR: £2,000

 ESTIMATE: £500-£1,500

SOLD FOR: £2,000

LOT 16 - 2001
MAZDA

MX-5 JASPER
CONRAN EDITION

ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,500

SOLD FOR: £2,300

LOT 15 - 1990
MERCEDES-BENZ
190D 2.5
ESTIMATE: £800-£1,200

SOLD FOR: £1,700

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 17 - 1995
ROVER
METRO 114 SLI AUTO
ESTIMATE: £1,000 - £1,200

SOLD FOR: £1,350

LOT 18 - 1989
RENAULT

5 GTS
 ESTIMATE: £500-£1,000

SOLD FOR: £1,250

LOT 20 - 2002
BMW

 R850 R MU
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£2,000

SOLD FOR: £1,275

LOT 19 - 1999
BMW
735I
ESTIMATE: £1,500-£2,500

SOLD FOR: £2,150

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 22 - 1961
AJS

MODEL 8 350CC

LOT 24 - 1999
BMW

 Z3 2.0 ROADSTER

LOT 21 - 1957
MATCHLESS
G3LS 350CC
ESTIMATE: £2,500-£3,500

UNSOLD

 ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

UNSOLD

ESTIMATE: £1,000-£2,000

SOLD FOR: £2,150

LOT 23 - 2001
HONDA
SHADOW VT750DC
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,500

SOLD FOR: £1,450

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 28 - 1974
ROLLS ROYCE

SILVER SHADOW I

LOT 25 - 2002
JAGUAR
XK8 CONVERTIBLE
ESTIMATE: £2,750-£3,750

SOLD FOR: £3,000

LOT 26 - 1999
MERCEDES-BENZ

S500
 ESTIMATE: £1,500-£2,500

SOLD FOR: £1,100

ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £2,600

LOT 27 - 1975
MG
B GT ‘JUBILEE’
EDITION
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £5,800

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 29 - 2004
JAGUAR
XKR
ESTIMATE: £2,500-£3,500

SOLD FOR: £3,450

LOT 30 - 2000
PORSCHE

BOXSTER (986)
2.7 TIPTRONIC

 ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £2,500

LOT 32 - 1977
MG

B GT
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £3,300

LOT 31 - 1993
HONDA
CRX DEL SOL
TRANSTOP
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £5,100

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 33 - 1964
AUSTIN
MINI COUNTRYMAN
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £4,500

LOT 34 - 1989
BENTLEY
TURBO R

 ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £3,500

LOT 36 - 2002
MERCEDES-BENZ

CLK 430
CONVERTIBLE

ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £3,350

LOT 35 - 1973
MG
B GT
ESTIMATE: £2,750-£3,750

SOLD FOR: £3,300

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 38 - 1970
FORD

CORTINA
1600 DE LUXE

ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £3,500

LOT 40 - 1961
LAND ROVER
SERIES II 88"

SOFT TOP
ESTIMATE: £6,000-£7,000

SOLD FOR: £7,200

LOT 39 - 1973
JENSEN
HEALEY MK I
ESTIMATE: £4,500-£5,500

SOLD FOR: £6,450

LOT 37 - 1972
TRIUMPH
ROBIN HOOD
LOTUS 7 EVOCATION
ESTIMATE: £2,500-£3,500

SOLD FOR: £3,200

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 42 - 1971
FIAT

500 L
 ESTIMATE: £7,500-£8,500

SOLD FOR: £8,250

LOT 44 - 1984
DAIMER

‘SOVEREIGN’ 4.2
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £8,200

LOT 43 - 2006
JAGUAR
XKR STRATSTONE
LIMITED EDITION
ESTIMATE: £5,000-£6,000

SOLD FOR: £4,800

LOT 41 - 1999
ROVER
MINI COOPER SPORT
ESTIMATE: £6,000-£7,000

SOLD FOR: £9,400

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 46 - 1972
MG

MIDGET
 ESTIMATE: £2,500-£3,500

SOLD FOR: £4,050

LOT 48 - 1990
 ROVER

MINI 1000
CITY E AUTO

ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £4,300

LOT 47 - 1976
TRIUMPH
DOLOMITE 1850 HL
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £3,400

LOT 45 - 1998
PORSCHE
911 (996) CARRERA 2
ESTIMATE: £7,000-£8,000

SOLD FOR: £7,500

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 50 - 2003
DAIMLER

4.0 8 SEATER
LIMOUSINE BY EAGLE

 ESTIMATE: £2,500-£3,500

UNSOLD

LOT 52 - 1983
VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF MK I GLI

CABRIOLET
ESTIMATE: £5,000-£6,000

SOLD FOR: £4,000

LOT 51 - 1970
ROVER
P6 2000 SC
ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £5,100

LOT 49 - 1973
MG
B GT
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £4,500

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 54 - 1980
MERCEDES-BENZ

450 SL
 ESTIMATE: £8,000-£10,000

SOLD FOR: £11,050

LOT 56 - 1972
TRIUMPH

STAG
ESTIMATE: £6,000-£7,000

SOLD FOR: £7,000

LOT 55 - 1975
ROLLS ROYCE
SILVER SHADOW I
ESTIMATE: £8,000-£10,000

SOLD FOR: £7,850

LOT 53 - 1966
ROVER
P5 3 LITRE
ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £6,600

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 58 - 1968
MG

1300
 ESTIMATE: £1,000-£2,000

SOLD FOR: £3,400

LOT 60 - 2009
BMW

(E60) M5
ESTIMATE: £10,000-£12,500

SOLD FOR: £13,100

LOT 59 - 1959
MORRIS
MINOR TRAVELLER
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £3,500

LOT 57 - 1964
VOLKSWAGEN
KARMANN GHIA
TYPE 14
ESTIMATE: £6,000-£7,000

SOLD FOR: £8,100

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 62 - 2004
MERCEDES-BENZ

SL500
 ESTIMATE: £10,000-£12,500

SOLD FOR: £11,250

LOT 64 - 1980
TRIUMPH

SPITFIRE 1500
ESTIMATE: £5,500-£6,500

UNSOLD

LOT 63 - 2001
LEXUS
SC 430
ESTIMATE: £4,800-£5,800

SOLD FOR: £7,100

LOT 61 - 1963
ROVER
P4 110
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £7,000

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 66 - 1976
MG

MIDGET 1500
 ESTIMATE: £3,500-£4,500

SOLD FOR: £5,000

LOT 68 - 1933
AUSTIN

16/6 PICKUP
ESTIMATE: £5,000-£7,000

SOLD FOR: £4,000

LOT 67 - 1980
DAIMLER
SOVEREIGN 4.2
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £2,150

LOT 65 - 1967
TRIUMPH
TR4A IRS
ESTIMATE: £10,000-£12,000

SOLD FOR: £11,200

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 70 - 1995
ASTON MARTIN

DB7
 ESTIMATE: £8,000-£10,000

SOLD FOR: £10,000

LOT 72 - 1974
FORD

ESCORT 1300L
POLICE CAR REPLICA

ESTIMATE: £3,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £6,100

LOT 71 - 1999
TVR
CHIMAERA 400
ESTIMATE: £11,000-£13,000

SOLD FOR: £12,600

LOT 69 - 1992
MORGAN
PLUS 4, 4 SEATER
ESTIMATE: £10,000-£12,000

SOLD FOR: £15,300

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 74 - 1964
MG

B ROADSTER
‘PULL HANDLE’

 ESTIMATE: £8,000-£10,000

SOLD FOR: £9,500

LOT 76 - 1969
MG

B ROADSTER
ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £5,150

LOT 75 - 1969
JAGUAR
E-TYPE SERIES 2 2+2
ESTIMATE: £30,000-£35,000

SOLD FOR: £32,500

LOT 73 - 1989
FORD
ESCORT
RS TURBO S2
ESTIMATE: £16,000-£18,000

SOLD FOR: £17,100

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 78 - 1968
MG

C ROADSTER
 ESTIMATE: £9,000-£11,000

SOLD FOR: £9,850

LOT 80 - 2004
FORD

FOCUS ST170
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,500

SOLD FOR: £1,750

LOT 79 - 1926
AUSTIN
HEAVY 12/4 SALOON
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £4,300

LOT 77 - 1988
FORD
FIESTA GHIA MK 2
ESTIMATE: £1,500-£2,500

SOLD FOR: £2,500

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 82 - 2002
JAGUAR

XKR CONVERTIBLE
 ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £5,000

LOT 84 - 1993
FORD

FIESTA XR2I
RACE CAR

ESTIMATE: £1,000-£2,000

SOLD FOR: £2,000

LOT 83 - 2008
MASERATI
GRANTURSIMO
(TIPO M145)
ESTIMATE: £8,000-£10,000

UNSOLD

LOT 81 - 1973
VOLKSWAGEN
BEETLE 1303
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR: £3,000

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 86 - 1971
MG

B GT
 ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £7,650

LOT 88 - 2004
CHRYSLER

PT CRUISER
2.4 TOURING

ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,200

SOLD FOR: £1,250

LOT 87 - 2000
MERCEDES-BENZ
SLK 230
KOMPRESSOR AUTO
ESTIMATE: £1,000-£1,200

SOLD FOR: £1,600

LOT 85 - 1956
ROVER
P4 75
ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £4,000

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 90 - 1995
MAZDA

MX-5
 ESTIMATE: £3,000-£4,000

SOLD FOR: £3,100

LOT 92 - 1981
ROLLS ROYCE
SILVER SPUR I

(6K MILES)
ESTIMATE: £20,000-£30,000

UNSOLD

LOT 91 - 1959
BEDFORD
CA PANEL VAN
ESTIMATE: £5,750-£6,750

SOLD FOR: £5,500

LOT 89 - 1996
MAZDA
323 FIGARO
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £700

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 94 - 1962
SUNBEAM

RAPIER IIIA
CONVERTIBLE

 ESTIMATE: £5,000-£6,000

UNSOLD

LOT 96 - 2001
MG

F STEPTRONIC
ESTIMATE: £1,500-£2,500

SOLD FOR: £2,300

LOT 95 - 1997
TVR
GRIFFITH 500
ESTIMATE: £12,000-£14,000

SOLD FOR: £15,200

LOT 93 - 2000
MERCEDES-BENZ
SL 320
ESTIMATE: £7,000-£8,000

UNSOLD

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 98 - 2000
MG

F SE
 ESTIMATE: £800-£1,200

SOLD FOR: £1,400

LOT 100 - 1970
MORRIS

MINOR 1000
ESTIMATE: £2,000-£3,000

SOLD FOR £2,900

LOT 99 - 1975
MG
B GT
ESTIMATE: £4,000-£5,000

SOLD FOR: £5,050

LOT 97 - 2001
MERCEDES-BENZ
SLK 230
KOMPRESSOR AUTO
ESTIMATE: NO RESERVE

SOLD FOR: £800

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM



LOT 101 - 1987
TOYOTA
MR2 MK I
ESTIMATE: £12,500-£15,000

ALL PRICES ARE BEFORE BUYER’S PREMIUM

90%
SOLD

92 LOTS SOLD OUT OF 101


